
1ST 97 1ST 3.092 1ST
2ND 96 2nd 5.031 2ND
3RD 95 3rd 5.158 3RD
4TH 95 4th 5.330 4TH
5TH 95 5th 5.812 5TH
6TH 95 6th 5.867 6TH
7TH 94 7th 5.928 7TH
8TH 92 8th 5.932 8TH
9TH 92 9th 6.053 9TH
10TH 91 10th 6.079 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 50 3.082 3 1ST 2.763 13th
2ND 49 2.763 0 2nd 3.075
3RD 49 5.448 1 3rd 3.082 21

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 Y 101 49 2.763 46 3.421 95 3 0 3.092 1 4 1
2 Y 102 46 5.314 45 5.346 91 10 0 5.330 4 14 7
3 Y 103 47 9.494 41 7.806 88 15 0 8.650 16 31 17
4 Y 104 40 5.293 49 1 8.280 89 14 1 6.787 12 26 15
5 Y 105 DQ DQ 41 7.410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 Y 106 50 3 3.082 47 9.023 97 1 3 6.053 9 10 4
7 Y 107 47 8.254 48 3.370 95 4 0 5.812 5 9 2
8 Y 108 49 7.527 46 4.328 95 5 0 5.928 7 12 5
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 Y 201 46 9.370 45 2 13.817 91 12 2 11.594 18 30 16
12 Y 202 47 3.075 45 6.986 92 8 0 5.031 2 10 3
13 Y 203 39 6.918 43 3.398 82 19 0 5.158 3 22 9
14 Y 204 43 5.801 47 7.613 90 13 0 6.707 11 24 13
15 Y 205 R 49 3 5.781 45 10.465 94 7 3 8.123 15 22 11
16 Y 206 48 3.871 48 1 8.286 96 2 1 6.079 10 12 6
17 Y 207 49 1 5.448 46 6.415 95 6 1 5.932 8 14 8
18 Y 208 45 9.343 43 7.969 88 16 0 8.656 17 33 18
19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 Y 301 46 6.864 46 6.893 92 9 0 6.879 13 22 10
22 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
23 Y 303 44 7.363 47 2 7.584 91 11 2 7.474 14 25 14
24 Y 304 R 47 9.680 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
25 Y 305 R 39 5.808 47 5.925 86 18 0 5.867 6 24 12
26 Y 306 43 13.692 44 9.498 87 17 0 11.595 19 36 19

4
9
10
10
12
12
14
14
22
22
22
24
24

 
Henry Pasquet
Dave Lovett
Logan Loudon
Gary McDaniel

John Ruppert
Dan Suttle
 
 
Ethan Pipkin

James Eazor

Competitor

Ronnie Milford
Terry Knotts
Robert Banner

Chris Dunlap
Bob Steelman
 
 
Mike McWhorter

Sam Edwards
Jamie Loggins
Tony Rogers
Jim Grove
Henry Brewer

JC Jarrel

Ruth Edwards

Henry Brewer James Eazor
Ethan Pipkin
Terry Knotts
Logan Loudon
Ronnie Milford

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Ethan Pipkin
Sam Edwards

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #1

5/14/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Henry Brewer
Robert Banner

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

JC Jarrel

JC Jarrel
Ruth Edwards
James Eazor

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

John Ruppert

Chris Dunlap
Bob Steelman
John Ruppert
Terry Knotts
Ruth Edwards

49
47
50

JC Jarrel
Ruth Edwards
Henry Brewer

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Chris Dunlap
Logan Loudon

Robert Banner

Sam Edwards

Bob Steelman

Henry Brewer
JC Jarrel

John Ruppert

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

JC Jarrel
Chris Dunlap
Ruth Edwards
Henry Brewer
Bob Steelman

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Robert Banner
Sam Edwards
John Ruppert

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 191 1ST 7.429 1ST
2ND 189 2nd 7.804 2ND
3RD 188 3rd 8.046 3RD
4TH 186 4th 8.256 4TH
5TH 185 5th 8.272 5TH
6TH 184 6th 8.908 6TH
7TH 176 7th 9.146 7TH
8TH 164 8th 9.618 8TH
9TH 146 9th 10.921 9TH
10TH 143 10th 11.016 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 96 8.796 2 1ST 7.017 13th
2nd 96 9.494 1 2ND 7.295
3rd 95 7.017 1 3RD 7.314 15

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 Y 101 93 1 8.293 93 2 7.314 186 4 3 7.804 2 6 3
2 Y 102 94 3 8.739 90 7.804 184 6 3 8.272 5 11 5
3 Y 103 96 1 9.494 95 1 7.017 191 1 2 8.256 4 5 2
4 Y 104 87 15.166 89 11.434 176 7 0 13.300 12 19 10
5 Y 105 95 1 7.433 94 2 7.425 189 2 3 7.429 1 3 1
6 Y 106 96 2 8.796 89 1 7.295 185 5 3 8.046 3 8 4
7 Y 107 22 11.240 60 10.601 82 13 0 10.921 9 22 12
8 Y 108 95 1 7.715 93 1 11.521 188 3 2 9.618 8 11 6
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 Y 201 65 9.909 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 Y 202 64 9.791 50 8.500 114 12 0 9.146 7 19 9
13 Y 203 76 14.836 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 Y 204 75 7.515 71 10.301 146 9 0 8.908 6 15 7
15 Y 205 R 47 13.685 86 15.846 133 11 0 14.766 13 24 13
16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 Y 301 71 12.139 93 1 9.892 164 8 1 11.016 10 18 8
22 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
23 Y 303 85 14.143 58 10.993 143 10 0 12.568 11 21 11
24 N 304 89 13.106 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

JC Jarrel
Henry Brewer
Sam Edwards
Bob Steelman
Ronnie Milford
Ethan Pipkin
Ruth Edwards
Tony Rogers
Henry Pasquet

3
5
6
8
11
11
15
18
19
19
21

22

Sam Edwards
Tony Rogers

Jim Grove
Jamie Loggins

24Jamie Loggins

93
89
95

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Chris Dunlap
Terry Knotts

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Jim Grove
JC Jarrel

Henry Brewer
Jamie Loggins
Sam Edwards

Jim Grove
Bob Steelman

JC Jarrel
Henry Brewer

Ethan Pipkin
 
Henry Pasquet
Paul Anderson

 
 
 
 
 

Mike McWhorter
Ruth Edwards
James Eazor
Ronnie Milford
Terry Knotts

Henry Brewer
Chris Dunlap
Bob Steelman
 
 

JC Jarrel
Sam Edwards
Jamie Loggins
Tony Rogers

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Jim Grove

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #1
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Henry Brewer
Jamie Loggins
Jamie Loggins

Henry Pasquet

OVERALL 
PLACE

Chris Dunlap
Ethan Pipkin

Henry Brewer
JC Jarrel

Ronnie Milford

Ronnie Milford
Ruth Edwards
Bob Steelman

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Jamie Loggins

Ethan Pipkin

5/14/2022



1st 283 1st 5.448 1st 4
2nd 282 2nd 6.801 2nd 5
3rd 281 3rd 7.049 3rd 6
4th 279 4th 7.088 4th 7
5th 275 5th 7.773 5th 12
6th 265 6th 7.808 6th 14
7th 256 7th 8.366 7th 15
8th 236 8th 8.453 8th 16
9th 234 9th 8.947 9th 17
10th 227 10th 10.021 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2‐gun points: 16

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 JC Jarrel Y 3.092 7.804 5.448 1 95 186 281 3 3 4 1 3

102 Sam Edwards Y 5.330 8.272 6.801 2 91 184 275 5 3 7 4 0
103 Jamie Loggins Y 8.650 8.256 8.453 8 88 191 279 4 2 12 5 0

104 Tony Rogers Y 6.787 13.300 10.043 11 89 176 265 6 1 17 9 0

105 Jim Grove Y DQ 7.429 DQ DQ DQ 189 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0
106 Henry Brewer Y 6.053 8.046 7.049 3 97 185 282 2 6 5 2 2

107 Chris Dunlap Y 5.812 10.921 8.366 7 95 82 177 12 0 19 10 0

108 Bob Steelman Y 5.928 9.618 7.773 5 95 188 283 1 2 6 3 1
109   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
201 Mike McWhorter Y 11.594 DQ DQ DQ 91 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
202 Ruth Edwards Y 5.031 9.146 7.088 4 92 114 206 11 0 15 7 0
203 James Eazor Y 5.158 DQ DQ DQ 82 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
204 Ronnie Milford Y 6.707 8.908 7.808 6 90 146 236 8 0 14 6 0
205 Terry Knotts Y R 8.123 14.766 11.444 12 94 133 227 10 3 22 12 0
206   Y 6.079 DQ DQ DQ 96 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
207   Y 5.932 DQ DQ DQ 95 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
208   Y 8.656 DQ DQ DQ 88 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
209   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
210   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
301 Ethan Pipkin Y 6.879 11.016 8.947 9 92 164 256 7 1 16 8 0
302   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
303 Henry Pasquet Y 7.474 12.568 10.021 10 91 143 234 9 2 19 11 0

IBSCompetitor

 2‐GUN   
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X‐
count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

Score 
AGGHG score

Jamie Loggins
Ethan Pipkin
Henry Pasquet

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

Sam Edwards
Jamie Loggins

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #1
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results
5/14/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Bob Steelman
Henry Brewer

JC Jarrel
Jamie Loggins
Sam Edwards

Ronnie Milford
Henry Pasquet
Terry Knotts

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

JC Jarrel
Henry Brewer
Bob Steelman

Tony Rogers
Ethan Pipkin

JC Jarrel
Sam Edwards
Henry Brewer
Ruth Edwards
Bob Steelman
Ronnie Milford
Chris Dunlap

Ronnie Milford
Ruth Edwards
Ethan Pipkin
Tony Rogers
Chris Dunlap



1ST 84 1ST 8.284 1ST 2
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A
10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A
X 12th #N/A

1ST 1ST 13th #N/A
2ND 2nd 14th #N/A
3RD 3rd 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 206 32 12.772 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 207 47 9.646 37 6.921 84 1 0 8.284 1 2 1
18 208 45 1 11.600 DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ
19 209 DQ DQ 32 13.810 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Dan Suttle HGR2 Dan Suttle HGR2 Dan Suttle HGR2
#N/A #N/A #N/A

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #1
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

5/14/2022

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

John Ruppert HGR2
Dan Suttle HGR2
Ethan Pipkin HGR2
Bob Steelman HGR2
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